Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.21
33.83
34.00
34.27
34.65
34.85
36.97
37.01
38.63
39.76
40.45
41.04
41.47
42.33
42.73
44.93
46.11
46.34
46.66
47.68
48.24
48.47
50.25
50.43
51.88

51.96
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424
401
395
385
373
366
307
306
269
247
234
224
217
204
199
171
158
156
152
143
138
136
122
121
111
110

Round

Date

15/02/15
21/06/15
25/10/14
15/02/15
30/03/14
30/03/14
24/03/13
24/03/13
09/11/12
23/09/12
04/01/12
01/04/12
01/10/11
03/12/11
17/09/11
20/02/11
24/09/10
23/01/10
07/11/09
24/04/10
18/10/09
15/05/10
28/06/09
19/07/09
25/09/09
16/05/09
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Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Champs
Essex County Championships

Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet
Essex County Championships

Waltham Forest Club Chmps

Essex County Champs

Canvey Island Winter Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

London Boro Enfield Open

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Fareham Nomads Open

Bo Waltham Forest Champs

Enfield Open Meet

Venue

Barnet
Southbury
Enfield

Barnet
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Barkingside
Romford
Barkingside
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Enfield
Southend
Waltham Forest
Grays

Grays

Milton Keynes
Waltham Forest
Enfield
Leatherhead
Southampton
Waltham Forest

Enfield

[P PNRN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Enfield Sq

Enfield Sq

Enfield Sq

Enfield Sq

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge

PaePadlida

Level

B S > R ¢S B OV )

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Q.91

57.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.83
33.21
34.27
34.00
34.85
34.65
36.97
37.01
38.63
39.76
41.04
40.45
42.33
41.47
42.73
44.93
46.11
48.47
47.68
46.34
46.66
48.24
51.88
50.43
52.91
50.25
51.96

57.52
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Date

21/06/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
25/10/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
24/03/13
24/03/13
09/11/12
23/09/12
01/04/12
04/01/12
03/12/11
01/10/11
17/09/11
20/02/11
24/09/10
15/05/10
24/04/10
23/01/10
07/11/09
18/10/09
25/09/09
19/07/09
05/07/09
28/06/09
16/05/09
26/09/08
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Boro Waltham Forest Club

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Champs
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet
Essex County Championships

Waltham Forest Club Chmps

London Boro Enfield Open

City of Milton Keynes

Essex County Champs

Canvey Island Winter Meet

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

Bo Waltham Forest Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Epping Forest Summer 100s

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Enfield Open Meet

Boro Waltham Forest Club

Louyrinun

Waltham Forest

Venue

Southbury
Barnet

Barnet

Enfield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Barkingside
Romford
Basildon
Barkingside
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Southend
Waltham Forest
Enfield

Milton Keynes
Grays

Grays

Waltham Forest
Waltham Forest
Southampton
Loughton
Leatherhead
Enfield

Waltham Forest
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